Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Grubenmann Markus

Scheuber Roger
Muralt Robert
Kuratli Emil
Dietrich Andreas
Halter Heinz
Zingg Hans
Plebani Gian-Fadri
Dickenmann Hans
Wiederkehr Armin
Heini Hanspeter
Wehrle Ralph
Schori Ernst

Nef Walter

Meier Marco
Seiler Thomas
Langensand Thomas
Gutersohn Ernst
Orvati Ruedi

Hut Stefan

Bilger Marc
Ehrensberger Adrian
Staheli Dominik
Fuhrer Tobias
Marti Daniel
Walchli Ralf

Feuz Hans
Messerli Richard
Kappeler Hansjorg
Rusch Hermann
Fiederle Bruno

Jg.
1963

1975
1955
1957
1977
1942
1951
1952
1957
1958
1965
1983
1960
1964
1973
1981
1981
1947
1957
1970
1973
1983
1986
1989
1989
2003
1944
1946
1959
1965
1966

Verein
Uesslingen FSG

Raperswilen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
Thunbachtal Schiitzen

Marwil SV
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Oberneunforn FSG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Uesslingen FSG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Thunbachtal Schiitzen

Marwil SV

Fischingen SG

Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Birglen SG

Fischingen SG

Heckemos Schiitzen
Raperswilen SG

Leimbach TG SG

Leimbach TG SG

Birglen SG

Altnau SG

Leimbach TG SG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Fischingen SG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG

Seite 1 von 7

(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiutzenverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 146
Sturmgewehr57 003 144
Sturmgewehr57 003 143
Sturmgewehr57 003 143
Sturmgewehr57 003 143
Karabiner 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Stgw 90 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 142
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Karabiner 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Stgw 90 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Stgw 90 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Sturmgewehr57 003 139
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Brunschwiler Josef

Bruhwiler Willi
Ehrensberger Karl
Signer Erwin
Burgermeister Rene
Bischof Markus
Hagen Elias
Gremlich Kurt
Lehmann Ralf

Nutzi Christian
Berner Florian
Baumann Peter
Grubenmann Max
Tuchschmid Andreas
Wirth Charly
Schéafli Marianne
Kubler Andreas
Schneider Andreas
Schmied Roger
Schnelli Stefan
Kressibucher Julian
Feuz Helen

Herzog Jasmin
Weidmann Walter
Gerber Walter
Diener Markus
Stéheli Peter

Néageli Hansjorg
Odermatt Paul
Muiller Hansruedi
Reinhart Hans

Jg.
1951

1953
1954
1963
1969
1971
1973
1974
1980
1983
2005
1944
1957
1958
1959
1961
1965
1972
1978
1980
1992
1997
1999
1947
1948
1949
1951
1955
1956
1959
1961

Verein
Fischingen SG

Fischingen SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Heckemos Schitzen
Oberneunforn FSG
Uesslingen FSG
Raperswilen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Aadorf VS
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Aadorf VS

Uesslingen FSG
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Gachnang Tegelbach
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Heckemos Schitzen
Heckemos Schiitzen
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Heckemos Schitzen

Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker

Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Raperswilen SG
Aadorf VS

Fischingen SG

Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker

Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
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(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Stgw 90 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Stgw 90 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Stgw 90 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 137
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Stgw 90 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Schar Markus

Schleiss Guido
Hartmann Gunter
Bilger Rino
Bussinger Martin
Hager Maja
Withrich Hans
Nef Ueli
Schneeberger Willi
Jost Fritz

Stoob Max
Schneider Werner
Stéaheli Erich

Gotz Werner
Bruhwiler Peter
Fehr Christian
Burgi Andreas
Gotsch Jorg
Klantschi Ginther
Indergand Werner
Schoop Markus
Fiederle Stefan
Bucher Niklaus
Gruden Marc
Weibel Hansjorg
Schmied Remo
Rutishauser Daniel
Angehrn David
Hagmann Roger
Studer Walter

Geiger Enrico

Jg.
1962

1966
1968
1975
1977
1985
1951
1953
1953
1956
1956
1958
1960
1964
1965
1987
1945
1958
1959
1960
1962
1967
1972
1972
1974
1979
1984
1987
1991
1938
1964

Verein
Altnau SG

Oberneunforn FSG
Oberneunforn FSG
Fischingen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Aadorf VS

Sonterswil SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Ermatingen SG

Sonterswil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG

Braunau SG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Fischingen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Gachnang Tegelbach

Birglen SG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Altnau SG

Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Uesslingen FSG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Sonterswil SG

Heckemos Schitzen
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Schlatt TG SV
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG

Seite 3von 7

(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiutzenverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Stgw 90 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 002 135
Stgw 90 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Stgw 90 135
Karabiner 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Karabiner 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Fehse Sven

Aerne Hanspeter
Ulrich Rita

Custer Ramon
Jager Daniel
Krattiger Sven
Haller Alfred
Fiederle Werner
Tobler Hans
Oberholzer Max
Schneiter Emil
Egloff Peter
Zwicker Paul
Goldinger Monika
Hofer André

Hofer Christian
Anderes Urs
Schdénenberger Roman
Cahans Roger
Kammerlander Alois
Wolfer Jakob
Buchenhorner Erwin
Lanzlinger Werner
Willimann Martin
Haueter Remo
Kaspar Timon
Klantschi Lars
Konig Marco

Milz Karl

Huber Ernst
Vollenweider Bruno

Jg.
1967

1969
1985
1985
1990
1992
1946
1947
1949
1951
1953
1953
1958
1959
1960
1967
1975
1981
1984
1944
1947
1954
1963
1965
1967
1991
1997
2003
1952
1957
1961

Verein
Oberneunforn FSG

Sonterswil SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Leimbach TG SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Lanterswil-Friltschen SG

Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker

Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Sonterswil SG

Sonterswil SG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Horn SV

Gachnang Tegelbach
Altnau SG

Sirnach-Busswil SG
Heckemos Schitzen
Fischingen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Raperswilen SG

Marwil SV

Fischingen SG
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Gachnang Tegelbach
Birglen SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiutzenverband
Feld D
2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Stgw 90 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 002 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Karabiner 130
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Windlin Patrick

Pfund Urs
Baumann Marcel
Zahner Roland
Wiederkehr Werner
Catrina Roman
Sigrist Andreas
Munz Paul
Heuberger Vreni
Hug Hans
Gibbons lan
Hofstetter Markus
Zingg David
Staheli Claudia
Widmer Hansjorg
Guhl Kurt

Maurer Kurt
Koradi Max
Brihwiler Alfred
Hengartner Josef
Neuhauser Susanne
Roth Urs

Berner Markus
Miric Mitar

Custer Simon
Oberer Martin
Zihimann Erich
Zingg Gabriel
Steiner Sepp
Gentsch Benjamin

Knopfel Dominik

Jg.
1966

1966
1978
1983
1949
1957
1972
1949
1954
1958
1968
1977
1989
2004
1944
1950
1951
1953
1955
1956
1962
1965
1965
1979
1989
1945
1956
1991
1957
1960
1991

Verein
Horn SV

Sirnach-Busswil SG

Marwil SV

Kradolf-Schonenberg Erlenacker
Wilen - Rickenbach S

Marwil SV
Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Kradolf-Schénenberg Erlenacker
Marwil SV

Fischingen SG

Sonterswil SG

Braunau SG

Leimbach TG SG

Braunau SG

Altnau SG

Schlatt TG SV

Horn SV

Oberneunforn FSG

Fischingen SG
Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Ermatingen SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Oberneunforn FSG

Leimbach TG SG

Aadorf VS

Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Leimbach TG SG

Wangi-Tuttwil SG

Oberneunforn FSG

Leimbach TG SG

Seite 5von 7

(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiutzenverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Stgw 90 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Stgw 90 128
Sturmgewehr57 003 128
Stgw 90 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Karabiner 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 002 127
Stgw 90 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 126
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein

Trossero Federico 1991 Leimbach TG SG

Imhof Martin 1995 Birglen SG

Kaufmann Beat 1949 Leimbach TG SG

Muller Urs 1952 Kiummertshausen-Engishofen SG
Emmerlich Christian 1962 Marwil SV

Gubler Kaspar 1963 Gachnang Tegelbach
Schneeberger Patrik 1989 Ermatingen SG

Rutz Willi 1945 Oberneunforn FSG

Withrich Hans-Peter 1949 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Schéar Heinz 1959 Oberneunforn FSG
Aebischer Bastian 1996 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Raschle Hans 1947 Ermatingen SG

RiUegg Anton 1951 Braunau SG

Nageli Willy 1954 Fischingen SG

Aeberhard David 1958 Schlatt TG SV

Monhart Hansruedi 1947 Schlatt TG SV

Fehr Martin 1956 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Theiler Jacqueline 1963 Niederneunforn-Wilen FSG
Wiesli Alois 1936 Wilen - Rickenbach S
Gamper Monika 1957 Wangi-Tuttwil SG

Hofstetter Dora 1953 Braunau SG

Germann Jakob 1951 Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG
Schenkel Alice 1965 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Zaugg Walter 1949 Heckemos Schitzen

Bosch Marianne 1959 Sirnach-Busswil SG

Kaiser Franz 1956 Horn SV

Aebischer David 1999 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Egloff Robert 1956 Schlatt TG SV

Aebischer Bruno 1962 Landschlacht-Scherzingen SG
Notz Marco 1987 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Hugi Felix 1955 Horn SV

Seite 6 von 7

(ol
g

Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Stgw 90 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 121
Stgw 90 121
Karabiner 120
Stgw 90 120
Sturmgewehr57 003 119
Sturmgewehr57 003 119
Sturmgewehr57 003 119
Sturmgewehr57 003 117
Sturmgewehr57 003 117
Stgw 90 116
Stgw 90 113
Stgw 90 112
Sturmgewehr57 003 111
Stgw 90 111
Sturmgewehr57 003 109
Stgw 90 106
Sturmgewehr57 003 103
Sturmgewehr57 003 102
Stgw 90 97
Sturmgewehr57 003 95
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Kanton

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer Jg.

Seifert Hans-Ulrich 1957
Kreis Gion-Peder 1976
Schneider Roger 1967
Mosberger Barbara 1976

Verein
Sonterswil SG

Ermatingen SG
Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG

Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Seite 7 von 7

Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld D

2. \Vorrunde

Sportgeréat
Sturmgewehr57 003
Sturmgewehr57 003
Sturmgewehr57 003
Stgw 90

Resultat
95

69
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